Position

Lead Custodian

Lead Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Lead Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Other Positions Held Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

Department

Night Custodial Staff
(So)

Night Custodial Staff
(S9)
Night Custodial Staff
(S9)
Night Custodial Staff
(S9)
Night Custodial Staff
(S9)
Night Custodial Staff
(S9)
Night Custodial Staff
(S9)
Night Custodial Staff
(S9)
Night Custodial Staff
(So)
Night Custodial Staff
(S9)
Night Custodial Staff
(S9)
Night Custodial Staff
(S9)
Night Custodial Staff
(S9)
Night Custodial Staff
(S9)
Night Custodial Staff
(S0)
Night Custodial Staff
(S9)

Night Custodial Staff
(So)

Total Wages

$90,108

$76,509

$68,610

$66,276

$61,082

$61,045

$60,549

$58,424

$57,890

$56,569

$56,345

$55,005

$53,151

$52,494

$52,281

$52,280

$52,243

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$23,201

$23,201

$22,322

$23,201

$23,201

$23,201

$23,201

$23,201

$23,201

$19,730

$23,201

$23,201

$22,322

$23,201

$23,201

$23,201

$23,201



Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian (Sub)

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian (Sub)

Custodian (Sub)

Custodian

Custodian (Sub)

Custodian (Sub)

Custodian

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

Night Custodial Staff
(So)

Night Custodial Staff
(S9)
Night Custodial Staff
(S9)
Night Custodial Staff
(S9)
Night Custodial Staff
(S9)
Night Custodial Staff
(S9)
Night Custodial Staff
(S9)
Night Custodial Staff
(S9)
Night Custodial Staff
(S9)
Night Custodial Staff
(So)
Night Custodial Staff
(S9)
Night Custodial Staff
(S9)
Night Custodial Staff
(S9)
Night Custodial Staff
(S9)
Night Custodial Staff
(S9)
Night Custodial Staff
(S0)
Night Custodial Staff
(S9)

Night Custodial Staff
(So)

$52,242

$52,174

$52,043

$51,879

$51,738

$50,030

$48,910

$43,852

$30,094

$26,416

$26,392

$25,293

$21,717

$20,316

$19,970

$17,343

$16,721

$15.374

$19,730

$23,201

$23,201

$23,201

$23,201

$19,730

$23,201

$23,201

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Custodian

Custodian (Sub)

Lead Custodian

Custodian

Custodian (Sub)

Custodian (Sub)

Custodian (Sub)

Custodian (Sub)

Custodian (Sub)

Custodian (Sub)-7

Custodian (Sub)

Custodian - Sub-10

Custodian

Custodian (Sub)

Custodian (Sub)

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

Night Custodial Staff
(So)

Night Custodial Staff
(S9)
Night Custodial Staff
(S9)
Night Custodial Staff
(S9)
Night Custodial Staff
(S9)
Night Custodial Staff
(S9)
Night Custodial Staff
(S9)
Night Custodial Staff
(S9)
Night Custodial Staff
(S9)
Night Custodial Staff
(So)
Night Custodial Staff
(S9)
Night Custodial Staff
(S9)
Night Custodial Staff
(S9)
Night Custodial Staff
(S9)

Night Custodial Staff
(89

$14,512

$14,123

$10,479

$7,966

$4,788

$4,387

$4,191

$3,143

$2,544

$1,946

$1,197

$898

$374

$337

$150

$0

$0

$0

$4,890

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



