Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Lead Custodian		South Orange County Community College District	Night Custodial Staff (Sc)	\$90,108	\$23,201
Lead Custodian		South Orange County Community College District	Night Custodial Staff (Sc)	\$76,509	\$23,201
Custodian		South Orange County Community College District	Night Custodial Staff (Sc)	\$68,610	\$22,322
Custodian		South Orange County Community College District	Night Custodial Staff (Sc)	\$66,276	\$23,201
Custodian		South Orange County Community College District	Night Custodial Staff (Sc)	\$61,082	\$23,201
Custodian		South Orange County Community College District	Night Custodial Staff (Sc)	\$61,045	\$23,201
Custodian		South Orange County Community College District	Night Custodial Staff (Sc)	\$60,549	\$23,201
Custodian		South Orange County Community College District	Night Custodial Staff (Sc)	\$58,424	\$23,201
Custodian		South Orange County Community College District	Night Custodial Staff (Sc)	\$57,890	\$23,201
Lead Custodian		South Orange County Community College District	Night Custodial Staff (Sc)	\$56,569	\$19,730
Custodian		South Orange County Community College District	Night Custodial Staff (Sc)	\$56,345	\$23,201
Custodian		South Orange County Community College District	Night Custodial Staff (Sc)	\$55,005	\$23,201
Custodian		South Orange County Community College District	Night Custodial Staff (Sc)	\$53,151	\$22,322
Custodian		South Orange County Community College District	Night Custodial Staff (Sc)	\$52,494	\$23,201
Custodian		South Orange County Community College District	Night Custodial Staff (Sc)	\$52,281	\$23,201
Custodian		South Orange County Community College District	Night Custodial Staff (Sc)	\$52,280	\$23,201
Custodian		South Orange County Community College District	Night Custodial Staff (Sc)	\$52,243	\$23,201

Custodian	South Orange County Community College District	Night Custodial Staff (Sc)	\$52,242	\$19,730
Custodian	South Orange County Community College District	Night Custodial Staff (Sc)	\$52,174	\$23,201
Custodian	South Orange County Community College District	Night Custodial Staff (Sc)	\$52,043	\$23,201
Custodian	South Orange County Community College District	Night Custodial Staff (Sc)	\$51,879	\$23,201
Custodian	South Orange County Community College District	Night Custodial Staff (Sc)	\$51,738	\$23,201
Custodian	South Orange County Community College District	Night Custodial Staff (Sc)	\$50,030	\$19,730
Custodian	South Orange County Community College District	Night Custodial Staff (Sc)	\$48,910	\$23,201
Custodian	South Orange County Community College District	Night Custodial Staff (Sc)	\$43,852	\$23,201
Custodian	South Orange County Community College District	Night Custodial Staff (Sc)	\$30,094	\$0
Custodian (Sub)	South Orange County Community College District	Night Custodial Staff (Sc)	\$26,416	\$0
Custodian	South Orange County Community College District	Night Custodial Staff (Sc)	\$26,392	\$0
Custodian	South Orange County Community College District	Night Custodial Staff (Sc)	\$25,293	\$0
Custodian (Sub)	South Orange County Community College District	Night Custodial Staff (Sc)	\$21,717	\$0
Custodian (Sub)	South Orange County Community College District	Night Custodial Staff (Sc)	\$20,316	\$0
Custodian	South Orange County Community College District	Night Custodial Staff (Sc)	\$19,970	\$0
Custodian (Sub)	South Orange County Community College District	Night Custodial Staff (Sc)	\$17,343	\$0
Custodian (Sub)	South Orange County Community College District	Night Custodial Staff (Sc)	\$16,721	\$0
Custodian	South Orange County Community College District	Night Custodial Staff (Sc)	\$15,374	\$0

Custodian	South Orange County Community College District	Night Custodial Staff (Sc)	\$14,512	\$0
Custodian (Sub)	South Orange County Community College District	Night Custodial Staff (Sc)	\$14,123	\$0
Lead Custodian	South Orange County Community College District	Night Custodial Staff (Sc)	\$10,479	\$0
Custodian	South Orange County Community College District	Night Custodial Staff (Sc)	\$7,966	\$4,890
Custodian (Sub)	South Orange County Community College District	Night Custodial Staff (Sc)	\$4,788	\$0
Custodian (Sub)	South Orange County Community College District	Night Custodial Staff (Sc)	\$4,387	\$0
Custodian (Sub)	South Orange County Community College District	Night Custodial Staff (Sc)	\$4,191	\$0
Custodian (Sub)	South Orange County Community College District	Night Custodial Staff (Sc)	\$3,143	\$0
Custodian (Sub)	South Orange County Community College District	Night Custodial Staff (Sc)	\$2,544	\$0
Custodian (Sub)-7	South Orange County Community College District	Night Custodial Staff (Sc)	\$1,946	\$0
Custodian (Sub)	South Orange County Community College District	Night Custodial Staff (Sc)	\$1,197	\$0
Custodian - Sub-10	South Orange County Community College District	Night Custodial Staff (Sc)	\$898	\$0
Custodian	South Orange County Community College District	Night Custodial Staff (Sc)	\$374	\$0
Custodian (Sub)	South Orange County Community College District	Night Custodial Staff (Sc)	\$337	\$0
Custodian (Sub)	South Orange County Community College District	Night Custodial Staff (Sc)	\$150	\$0